
Mannschaftswertung 2012

O F H W D N Gesamt
Ittner Carmen Flintenweiber 32 67 19 66 158 19 323
Lack Gisela Flintenweiber 38 72 33 45 162 24 326
KÄchler Denise Flintenweiber 35 40 39 12 80 27 179 828

Thaler Peter Fischerjugend 56 44 56 52 146 30 324
Unger Moritz Fischerjugend 35 66 31 42 68 20 222
Goller Max Fischerjugend 22 38 53 26 117 21 235 781

Haufe Peter Fischer 30 51 31 70 158 17 323
Hochberger Frank Fischer 32 55 19 39 125 20 250
Wendler Helmut Fischer 22 37 29 24 113 19 206 779

Alex Manfred SchÄtzenbu`m 31 50 23 44 86 30 204
Lack Josef SchÄtzenbu`m 44 31 32 48 99 27 227
HÄttel Alexander SchÄtzenbu`m 45 68 36 65 156 27 343 774

GrÅÇel Hans TSS Kegeln 30 10 22 42 141 21 224
Martini Daniel TSS Kegeln 47 43 51 55 103 21 278
Martini Harald TSS Kegeln 27 45 39 65 97 8 265 767

Kreiss Hans Trainingsgr. Seulbitz 26 52 35 30 141 14 270
Worasek Juliana Trainingsgr. Seulbitz 54 50 39 7 52 30 172
Worasek Marina Trainingsgr. Seulbitz 33 53 85 45 133 30 319 761

Krollikowsky JÄrgen Oelsnitz/Schw.bach 31 16 45 65 104 24 237
Winkler Karlheinz Oelsnitz/Schw.bach 32 69 49 14 159 18 305
Hensel Gottfried Oelsnitz/Schw.bach 20 25 51 22 118 25 211 753

Frisch Werner Soli I 42 33 40 24 92 27 204
Frisch Susi Soli I 44 34 38 10 132 30 228
Deuerlein Oli Soli I 48 56 33 30 156 25 298 730

Hertel Wolfgang Soli II 23 29 26 20 154 26 226
Gernth Kirsten Soli II 30 46 21 20 66 30 153
Kofer Carsten Soli II 45 44 34 39 179 20 321 700

Ittner Norbert SchÄtzenknecht 52 42 42 36 75 26 221
Horn Matthias SchÄtzenknecht 40 64 47 35 79 25 240
Braun Gerhard SchÄtzenknecht 23 49 74 9 80 11 224 685
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Schirmer Walter Schirmer Gang 31 45 34 14 144 19 249
Schirmer Inge Schirmer Gang 19 33 23 30 109 30 184
Schirmer Silvia Schirmer Gang 53 37 58 54 60 26 236 669

Piribauer Stephan Soli III 32 31 46 33 105 17 230
TrÉger Verina Soli III 9 11 18 15 96 20 129
Wagner Martina Soli III 71 46 59 55 106 30 307 666

Sell Helmut EWM 25 42 31 26 71 19 176
Zuber Michael EWM 35 64 47 48 98 24 268
Buth Siegfried EWM 27 55 29 13 78 16 186 630

SchlÅger JÄrgen Kasten Sitzer 18 8 37 14 58 30 105
SchlÅger Biggi Kasten Sitzer 46 62 26 45 121 17 283
Fochler Michael Kasten Sitzer 22 32 37 39 126 20 236 624

Fritzsch Barbara TSS Kegeln Damen 27 28 36 20 128 30 209
GrÅÇel BÅrbel TSS Kegeln Damen 20 40 50 18 111 22 217
Prucker Sandra TSS Kegeln Damen 22 46 31 6 122 30 197 623

Martin Rita Wanderfr. 3.Gr 13 24 25 60 137 30 229
Gebhard Nedy Wanderfr. 3.Gr 33 18 14 20 71 30 126
Federowsky Susanne Wanderfr. 3.Gr 18 40 49 16 172 30 265 620

Lang Sabine Einzel  Kasten Sitzer 27 18 35 12 107 30 169
KieÇling Ursula Einzel Wanderfr. 42 22 47 44 54 30 179
Gemeinhardt Manfred Einzel Wanderfr. 26 32 32 44 139 30 243 591

Riedel Matthias Wanderfr. 2.Gr 18 35 46 44 87 18 212
Martin Werner Wanderfr. 2.Gr 39 30 24 26 115 27 207
Fuchs Hannes Wanderfr. 2.Gr 23 25 33 30 81 21 171 590

BÅr BÅrbel Wanderfr. 1.Gr 14 60 46 13 87 30 190
SteinhÅuÇer Elsbeth Wanderfr. 1.Gr 22 42 59 5 88 30 186
KieÇling Harry Wanderfr. 1.Gr 20 49 43 12 92 27 189 565
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Einzelwertung 2012

O F H W D N

1 HÄttel Alexander SchÄtzenbu`m 45 68 36 65 156 27 343
2 Lack Gisela D Flintenweiber 38 72 33 45 162 24 326
3 Thaler Denise J Fischerjugend 56 44 56 52 146 30 324
4 Ittner Carmen D Flintenweiber 32 67 19 66 158 19 323
5 Haufe Peter Fischer 30 51 31 70 158 17 323
6 Kofer Carsten Soli II 45 44 34 39 179 20 321
7 Worasek Marina D Trainingsgr. Seulbitz 33 53 85 45 133 30 319
8 Wagner Martina D Soli III 71 46 59 55 106 30 307
9 Winkler Karlheinz Oelsnitz/Schw.bach 32 69 49 14 159 18 305

10 Deuerlein Oli Soli I 48 56 33 30 156 25 298
11 SchlÅger Biggi D Kasten Sitzer 46 62 26 45 121 17 283
12 Martini Daniel TSS Kegeln 47 43 51 55 103 21 278
13 Kreiss Hans Trainingsgr. Seulbitz 26 52 35 30 141 14 270
14 Zuber Michael EWM 35 64 47 48 98 24 268
15 Martini Harald TSS Kegeln 27 45 39 65 97 8 265
16 Federowsky Susanne D Wanderfr. 3.Gr 18 40 49 16 172 30 265
17 KieÇling Thomas SchÄtzen 44 66 33 24 113 16 264
18 WÄhr Ferdinand J Trainingsgr. Seulbitz 45 56 57 18 104 20 260
19 Hochberger Frank Fischer 32 55 19 39 125 20 250
20 Schirmer Walter Schirmer Gang 31 45 34 14 144 19 249
21 Gemeinhardt Manfred Einzel Wanderfr. 26 32 32 44 139 30 243
22 Horn Matthias SchÄtzenknecht 40 64 47 35 79 25 240
23 Krollikowsky JÄrgen Oelsnitz/Schw.bach 31 16 45 65 104 24 237
24 Schirmer Silvia D Schirmer Gang 53 37 58 54 60 26 236
25 Fochler Michael Kasten Sitzer 22 32 37 39 126 20 236
26 Goller Max J Fischerjugend 22 38 53 26 117 21 235
27 Piribauer Stephan Soli III 32 31 46 33 105 17 230
28 Martin Rita D Wanderfr. 3.Gr 13 24 25 60 137 30 229
29 Frisch Susi D Soli I 44 34 38 10 132 30 228
30 Lack Josef SchÄtzenbu`m 44 31 32 48 99 27 227
31 Hertel Wolfgang Soli II 23 29 26 20 154 26 226
32 Ittner Jasmin J SchÄtzen 40 57 59 13 87 30 226
33 Braun Gerhard SchÄtzenknecht 23 49 74 9 80 11 224
34 GrÅÇel Hans TSS Kegeln 30 10 22 42 141 21 224
35 Unger Moritz J Fischerjugend 35 66 31 42 68 20 222
36 Ittner Norbert SchÄtzenknecht 52 42 42 36 75 26 221
37 GrÅÇel BÅrbel D TSS Kegeln Damen 20 40 50 18 111 22 217
38 Riedel Matthias Wanderfr. 2.Gr 18 35 46 44 87 18 212
39 Hensel Gottfried Oelsnitz/Schw.bach 20 25 51 22 118 25 211



40 Fritzsch Barbara D TSS Kegeln Damen 27 28 36 20 128 30 209
41 Martin Werner Wanderfr. 2.Gr 39 30 24 26 115 27 207
42 Wendler Helmut Fischer 22 37 29 24 113 19 206
43 Alex Manfred SchÄtzenbu`m 31 50 23 44 86 30 204
44 Frisch Werner Soli I 42 33 40 24 92 27 204
45 Prucker Sandra D TSS Kegeln Damen 22 46 31 6 122 30 197
46 BÅr BÅrbel D Wanderfr. 1.Gr 14 60 46 13 87 30 190
47 KieÇling Harry Wanderfr. 1.Gr 20 49 43 12 92 27 189
48 Buth Siegfried EWM 27 55 29 13 78 16 186
49 SteinhÅuÇer Elsbeth D Wanderfr. 1.Gr 22 42 59 5 88 30 186
50 Schirmer Inge D Schirmer Gang 19 33 23 30 109 30 184
51 KÄchler Bettina D Flintenweiber 35 40 39 12 80 27 179
52 KieÇling Ursula D Einzel Wanderfr. 42 22 47 44 54 30 179
53 Sell Helmut EWM 25 42 31 26 71 19 176
54 Worasek Juliana D Trainingsgr. Seulbitz 54 50 39 7 52 30 172
55 Fuchs Hannes Wanderfr. 2.Gr 23 25 33 30 81 21 171
56 Lang Sabine D Einzel  Kasten Sitzer 27 18 35 12 107 30 169
57 Gernth Kirsten D Soli II 30 46 21 20 66 30 153
58 TrÉger Verina D Soli III 9 11 18 15 96 20 129
59 Gebhard Nedy D Wanderfr. 3.Gr 33 18 14 20 71 30 126
60 SchlÅger JÄrgen Kasten Sitzer 18 8 37 14 58 30 105

SchÄlerwertung 2012

1 KieÇling Florian S Wanderfr. 12 20 13 40 146 10 221,6
2 Krollikowsky Daniel S 12 8 8 24 143 24 171,4
3 Federowsky Luca S Wanderfr. 21 20 35 44 52 30 142,7
4 KieÇling Laura S Wanderfr. 24 20 20 9 89 25 137,4
5 Federowsky Elisa S Wanderfr. 12 15 15 18 99 24 134,6
6 Sonntag Valentin S Wanderfr. 13 19 13 52 50 24 123,3
7 Krollikowsky Florian S 9 19 16 20 69 27 105

Einzelwertung Jugend 2012

1 Thaler Denise J Fischerjugend 56 44 56 52 146 30 324
2 WÄhr Ferdinand J Trainingsgr. Seulbitz 45 56 57 18 104 20 260
3 Goller Max J Fischerjugend 22 38 53 26 117 21 235
4 Ittner Jasmin J SchÄtzen 40 57 59 13 87 30 226
5 Unger Moritz J Fischerjugend 35 66 31 42 68 20 222



Damenwertung 2012
w d n

1 Lack Gisela D Flintenweiber 38 72 33 45 162 24 326
2 Ittner Carmen D Flintenweiber 32 67 19 66 158 19 323
3 Worasek Marina D Trainingsgr. Seulbitz 33 53 85 45 133 30 319
4 Wagner Denise D Soli III 71 46 59 55 106 30 307
5 SchlÅger Biggi D Kasten Sitzer 46 62 26 45 121 17 283
6 Federowsky Peter D Wanderfr. 3.Gr 18 40 49 16 172 30 265
7 Schirmer Silvia D Schirmer Gang 53 37 58 54 60 26 236
8 Martin Rita D Wanderfr. 3.Gr 13 24 25 60 137 30 229
9 Frisch Susi D Soli I 44 34 38 10 132 30 228

10 GrÅÇel BÅrbel D TSS Kegeln Damen 20 40 50 18 111 22 217
11 Fritzsch Barbara D TSS Kegeln Damen 27 28 36 20 128 30 209
12 Prucker Sandra D TSS Kegeln Damen 22 46 31 6 122 30 197
13 BÅr BÅrbel D Wanderfr. 1.Gr 14 60 46 13 87 30 190
14 SteinhÅuÇer Elsbeth D Wanderfr. 1.Gr 22 42 59 5 88 30 186
15 Schirmer Inge D Schirmer Gang 19 33 23 30 109 30 184
16 KÄchler Bettina D Flintenweiber 35 40 39 12 80 27 179
17 KieÇling Ursula D Einzel Wanderfr. 42 22 47 44 54 30 179
18 Worasek Juliana D Trainingsgr. Seulbitz 54 50 39 7 52 30 172
19 Lang Sabine D Einzel  Kasten Sitzer 27 18 35 12 107 30 169
20 Gernth Kirsten D Soli II 30 46 21 20 66 30 153
21 TrÉger Verina D Soli III 9 11 18 15 96 20 129
22 Gebhard Nedy D Wanderfr. 3.Gr 33 18 14 20 71 30 126

schiessen


